
 

12 & UNDER HIGH SCORE AWARDS   
    
Category Winners    
    
Petite Rising Star Solo   
Lyrical Kite Radford Dance Center Audrey  Bucy 
Junior Shining Star Solo   
Jazz Fashion Divine Dance Center J. Stephenson 
Lyrical Dream Studio 45 Meghan` Stinnette 
Junior Shining Star Duo/Trio   
Jazz Kill the Lights Divine Dance Center  
Lyrical Wait Linda Watkins’ School  
Junior Shining Star Small Group   
Jazz So Fierce Divine Dance Center  
Tap Cups Studio 45  
    
High Score Awards    
    
Petite Rising Star Solo   
1st Overall I'm Cute Forest Dance Academy Lainey Woody 
2nd Overall Kite Radford Dance Center Audrey  Bucy 
    
Petite Rising Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall Jolly Holiday Blue Ridge Perf Arts   
    
Petite Rising Star Small Group   
1st Overall Candy Girl Divine Dance Center  
    
Petite Rising Star Large Group   
1st Overall Welcome to Seussville Patsy's Dance Studio   
    
Junior Rising Star 
Solo 

   

1st Overall Keep Holding On Radford Dance Center Emma Brockway 
2nd Overall Thank God I'm A … Blue Ridge Perf Arts  V. Holcomb 
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Junior Rising Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall Mean Girls Blue Ridge Perf Arts   
    
Junior Rising Star Small Group   
1st Overall Fire Burning Blue Ridge Perf Arts   
2nd Overall Holding Out for A … Blue Ridge Perf Arts   
3rd Overall Trumpet Lights Blue Ridge Perf Arts   
    
Junior Rising Star Large Group   
1st Overall Cruisin' for the Bruisin' Blue Ridge Perf Arts  
    
Junior Rising Star Line   
1st Overall Deadly Dancin' Patsy's Dance Studio   
    
12 & Under Superstar Awards   
Rising Star I'm Cute Forest Dance Academy Lainey Woody 
    
Petite Shining Star Solo   
1st Overall Call Me a Princess Divine Dance Center Evelyn Anderson 
2nd Overall I See The Light Dance and Music Creations Emma Gutierrez 
    
Petite Shining Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall Dig A Little Deeper Dance and Music Creations  
    
Petite Shining Star Small Group   
1st Overall Haterz Divine Dance Center  
2nd Overall Supercalifragelistic Dance and Music Creations  
    
Petite Shining Star Large Group   
1st Overall Crazy in Love Divine Dance Center  
    
Junior Shining Star Solo   
1st Overall Fashion Divine Dance Center J. Stephenson 
2nd Overall Jump Divine Dance Center Haley Day 
3rd Overall Spanish Rose Studio 45 Victoria Watts 
4th Overall Dream Studio 45 Meghan` Stinnette 
    
Junior Shining Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall Kill the Lights Divine Dance Center  
2nd Overall Not As We Radford Dance Center  



3rd Overall Move It Like This Studio 45  
    
Junior Shining Star Small Group   
1st Overall I Look Good Studio 45  
2nd Overall Get Like Me Divine Dance Center  
3rd Overall So Fierce Divine Dance Center  
4th Overall Cups Studio 45  
5th Overall Open Waters Divine Dance Center  
    
Junior Shining Star Large Group   
1st Overall Never Alone Studio 45  
2nd Overall Calling All The 

Monsters 
Studio 45  

    
12 & Under Superstar Awards   
Shining Star I Look Good Studio 45  
    
12 & UNDER SPECIAL AWARDS   
    
Dancer of the Year Finalists    
 I’m Cute Forest Dance Academy Lainey Woody 
 Call Me a Princess Divine Dance Center Evelyn Anderson 
 Titanium Radford Dance Center Ainsley LaPlante 
 Fashion Divine Dance Center J. Stephenson 
    
Outstanding Junior Dancer   
 Dream Studio 45 Meghan` Stinnette 
    
Costume Awards    
 Old Mcdonald  Patsy's Dance Studio   
 Weep No More Radford Dance Center  
    
Choreography Awards   
 Cups Studio 45  
 Never Alone Studio 45  
    
Performance Awards   
 Do You Wanna Build… Dance and Music Creations  
 Meeting in the Ladies .. Divine Dance Center  
 Never Had A Friend … Dance and Music Creations Lauren Gutierrez 



 Roar Blue Ridge Performing Arts  Audrey Sarbin 
    
Showstopper Awards   
 Cruisin' for the Bruisin' Blue Ridge Performing Arts   
 I Look Good Studio 45  
 Miss Kiss Kiss Bang Linda Watkins' School   
 Shake the Room Divine Dance Center  
    
Judges’ Choice Awards   
 Bom Bom Radford Dance Center Emma Calfee 
 Crazy in Love Divine Dance Center  
 Fire Burning Blue Ridge Performing Arts   
 Jolly Holiday Blue Ridge Performing Arts   
 Open Waters Divine Dance Center  
 Witch Doctor Studio 45  
    
The Dream Routines   
 I See The Light Dance and Music Creations Emma Gutierrez 
 Courage Is Divine Dance Center Haley Day 
    
13 & OVER HIGH SCORE AWARDS   
    
Category Winners    
    
Senior Rising Star Solo   
Contemporary Unconditionally Radford Dance Center Emily Dalton 
Teen Shining Star Solo   
Contemporary Stay Divine Dance Center Natalie Hamilton 
Jazz If Divine Dance Center Natalie Hamilton 
Lyrical On My Bones Divine Dance Center Margo Greenawald 
Tap Smooth Criminal Studio 45 Kyndal Grammer 
Teen Shining Star Duo/Trio   
Jazz Control Divine Dance Center  
Teen Shining Star Small Group   
Contemporary Address In The Stars Studio 45  
Jazz Jack-In-The-Box Blue Ridge Performing Arts  
Lyrical To Build a Home Divine Dance Center  
Tap Can’t Hold Us Studio 45  
Teen Shining Star Large Group   
Lyrical Don’t You Worry Child Blue Ridge Performing Arts  



Senior Shining Star Solo   
Clogging Barefoot and Buckwild Studio 45 Kaysi Funk 
Contemporary If Tonight Is My Last Divine Dance Center Christina Lauria 
Jazz Single Ladies Divine Dance Center Christina Lauria 
Lyrical It Must Have Been Love Divine Dance Center Claudia Anderson 
Tap Damaged Divine Dance Center Mallory Stephenson 
Senior Shining Star Duo/Trio   
Lyrical When I Was Your Man Divine Dance Center  
Tap Allouette Studio 45  
Senior Shining Star Small Group   
Jazz Fever Divine Dance Center  
    
High Score Awards    
    
Teen Rising Star Solo   
1st Overall Warrior Blue Ridge Perf Arts  Callie Montgomery 
    
Teen Rising Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall She Cranks My Tractor Blue Ridge Perf Arts   
    
Teen Rising Star Small Group   
1st Overall True Blood Blue Ridge Perf Arts   
    
Senior Rising Star Solo   
1st Overall Sin Wagon Blue Ridge Perf Arts  Meredith Brubaker 
2nd Overall Talking to the Moon Blue Ridge PerfArts  Megan Ward 
3rd Overall Right Now Blue Ridge Perf Arts  Erin Staker 
    
13 & Over Superstar Awards   
Rising Star She Cranks My Tractor Blue Ridge Perf Arts   
    
Teen Shining Star Solo   
1st Overall Stay Divine Dance Center Natalie Hamilton 
2nd Overall Toxic Linda Watkins' School  M. Pennino 
3rd Overall Poker Face Studio 45 Kayla Turner 
4th Overall Smooth Criminal Studio 45 Kyndal Grammer 
5th Overall What's A Girl Gotta Do? Radford Dance Center Grace Duncan 
6th Overall On My Bones Divine Dance Center M. Greenawald 
7th Overall The Apple Dance and Music Creations Mason Howard 
8th Overall Young and Beautiful Linda Watkins' School  Jocelyn Essington 



9th Overall All That Jazz Forest Dance Academy Krissi Parker 
10th Overall Fashion Linda Watkins' School  Lauren Hirshorn 
    
Teen Shining Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall Dynamite Dance and Music Creations  
2nd Overall Control Divine Dance Center  
3rd Overall Breathe Me Divine Dance Center  
4th Overall Brotsjor Studio 45  
5th Overall Foot Stompin Studio 45  
6th Overall One Moment More Linda Watkins' School   
    
Teen Shining Star Small Group   
1st Overall To Build a Home Divine Dance Center  
2nd Overall Can't Hold Us Studio 45  
3rd Overall Cups Dance and Music Creations  
4th Overall Let's Get Loud Studio 45  
5th Overall Address In The Stars Studio 45  
6th Overall Jack-In-The-Box Blue Ridge Performing Arts   
7th Overall Kiss Divine Dance Center  
    
Teen Shining Star Large Group   
1st Overall Heart Cry Linda Watkins' School   
2nd Overall Tron Dance and Music Creations  
3rd Overall Twist My Hips Dance and Music Creations  
4th Overall Don't You Worry Child Blue Ridge Performing Arts   
    
    
Teen Shining Star Line   
1st Overall Work Me Down Divine Dance Center  
    
Senior Shining Star Solo   
1st Overall If Tonight Is My Last Divine Dance Center Christina Lauria 
2nd Overall My Love Divine Dance Center Lexie Simpson 
3rd Overall How It Ends Divine Dance Center Joey d Alelio 
4th Overall It Must Have Been love Divine Dance Center Claudia Anderson 
5th Overall Barefoot and Buckwild Studio 45 Kaysi Funk 
6th Overall Sail Dance and Music Creations Nik Hartnett 
7th Overall Some Call It Magic Dance and Music Creations Cevell Wright 
8th Overall Damaged Divine Dance Center Mallory Stephenson 
    



Senior Shining Star Duo/Trio   
1st Overall Allouette Studio 45  
2nd Overall When I Was Your Man Divine Dance Center  
3rd Overall Maneater Divine Dance Center  
4th Overall Beneath You're … Dance and Music Creations  
5th Overall Don't Change My Radio Studio 45  
    
Senior Shining Star Small Group   
1st Overall People Help the People Divine Dance Center  
2nd Overall Fever Divine Dance Center  
    
13 & Over Superstar Awards   
Shining Star If Tonight Is My Last Divine Dance Center Christina Lauria 
    
13 & OVER SPECIAL AWARDS   
    
Dancer of the Year Finalists    
 Barefoot and Buckwild Studio 45 Kaysi Funk 
 If Tonight Is My Last Divine Dance Center Christina Lauria 
 How It Ends Divine Dance Center Joey d Alelio 
 Smooth Criminal Studio 45 Kyndal Grammer 
 Young and Beautiful Linda Watkins’ School Jocelyn Essington 
 Stay Divine Dance Center Natalie Hamilton 
    
Outstanding Teen Dancer   
 Toxic Linda Watkins' School  M. Pennino 
    
Outstanding Senior Dancer   
 Sail Dance and Music Creations Nik Hartnett 
    
Costume Awards    
 Allouette Studio 45  
 Pirates Dance and Music Creations  
 Some Call It Magic Dance and Music Creations Cevell Wright 
    
Choreography Awards   
 Dark Doo Wop Blue Ridge Performing Arts   
 People Help the People Divine Dance Center  
 To Build a Home Divine Dance Center  
    



Performance Awards   
 Blues Brothers Blue Ridge Performing Arts   
 Control Divine Dance Center  
 Dynamite Dance and Music Creations  
 Girls Divine Dance Center  
 They Hit Without … Blue Ridge Performing Arts   
    
Showstopper Awards   
 Can't Hold Us Studio 45  
 Don't Change My Radio Studio 45  
 Taking Care of … Blue Ridge Performing Arts   
 Tron Dance and Music Creations  
 Work Me Down Divine Dance Center  
    
Judges’ Choice Awards   
 Can't Stop Singing Studio 45 Allison Faulkner 
 Cups Dance and Music Creations  
 Don't You Worry Child Blue Ridge Performing Arts   
 Fever Divine Dance Center  
 My Love Divine Dance Center Lexie Simpson 
 Used to Love You Divine Dance Center  
    
The Dream Routines   
 It Must Have Been Love Divine Dance Center Claudia Anderson 
 The Call Divine Dance Center Cathleen Turner 
    
National Dance Week Dance Power Award   
 Studio 45  
    
Broadway Connection “Life of the Party” Studio Award  
 Dance and Music  Creations  
 


